
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Index Type= Judgments; Date Recorded=
2000/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200001050000
03451

01/05/2000
09:09:39

SALTER
THOMAS JR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AMSOUTH
BANK

200001050000
04701

01/05/2000
10:42:02

SADDLER
MARGO
COKER

Defendant JUDGEMENTS JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

200001240000
22921

01/24/2000
08:09:47

SANDS JOHN
R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SANDS,
SANDRA L

200001240000
22931

01/24/2000
08:09:48

SANDS
SANDRA L

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANDS, JOHN
R

200001240000
24171

01/24/2000
11:14:42

SORGEE
BARBARA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO INS CO

200001240000
24191

01/24/2000
11:14:44

WASHINGTON
DELLA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO INS CO

200001240000
24191

01/24/2000
11:14:44

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO INS CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WASHINGTON
, DELLA

200001240000
24741

01/24/2000
01:25:13

SECURITY
MUTUAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CATO, TRACY
L

200001240000
24751

01/24/2000
01:25:15

SECURITY
MUTUAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CATO,
CHRISTOPHE
R

200001100000
09361

01/10/2000
10:01:22

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO INS CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AMBERSON,
BILL WESLEY

200001110000
10871

01/11/2000
09:31:16

WILLIAMS
LYNN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

200001120000
12491

01/12/2000
08:48:44

SHELBY OB Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROCK,
ROBIN

200001130000
15611

01/13/2000
01:51:03

WILLIAMS
DERICK

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

200001180000
17701

01/18/2000
09:36:38

T R ROOFING Defendant JUDGEMENTS EAGLE
SUPPLY INC

200001180000
17741

01/18/2000
09:41:36

ROPER
ELIZABETH H

Defendant JUDGEMENTS WEBER
WILLIAM B

200001180000
18561

01/18/2000
10:48:05

WALLACE
ROBBIE LYNN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALLACE,
MARK
ANTHONY JR

200001190000
20591

01/19/2000
10:19:22

RELIABLE
RENTALS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITHERMAN,
W E

200001190000
20591

01/19/2000
10:19:22

W E
SMITHERMAN
PLUMBING

Defendant JUDGEMENTS NATIONS
RENT

200001040000
01631

01/04/2000
11:21:03

ANTON JULIA
FRANCES

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

MEDICAL
CENTER EAST
INC



200001040000
02071

01/04/2000
12:07:39

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARNES,
ROBERT C

200001050000
04361

01/05/2000
10:14:59

COHILL
SAMANTHA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS WEHBY,
HAROLD H
DMD PC

200001050000
04521

01/05/2000
10:30:10

CRIM ROBERT
L

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

200001120000
13031

01/12/2000
09:43:19

CLINE MISTI L Defendant JUDGEMENTS MONTCLAIR
ORTHOPEDIC
SURGEONS

200001120000
13101

01/12/2000
09:55:22

BIRMINGHAM
NEWS
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRESTIDGE,
AMY

200001130000
15251

01/13/2000
10:57:43

BARNETT
WILLIAM E

Defendant JUDGEMENTS REGIONS
BANK

200001140000
16421

01/14/2000
10:20:35

ADVANCED
WALLS &
FOUNDATION
S

Defendant JUDGEMENTS REAMER,
JOHN

200001180000
17711

01/18/2000
09:41:33

BASS DEWEY Defendant JUDGEMENTS ELMORE,
MARK

200001180000
17721

01/18/2000
09:41:34

BONVENTRE
PETER D

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DOGGETT,
DAVID E

200001180000
18161

01/18/2000
10:10:48

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAUCIER,
JOHN W III

200001180000
18641

01/18/2000
11:01:17

CROWDER
MARGARET

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC


