Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Index Type= Judgments; Date Recorded= 2000/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001050000 03451	01/05/2000 09:09:39	SALTER THOMAS JR	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	AMSOUTH BANK						
200001050000 04701	01/05/2000 10:42:02	SADDLER MARGO COKER	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION						
200001240000 22921	01/24/2000 08:09:47	SANDS JOHN R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SANDS, SANDRA L						
200001240000 22931	01/24/2000 08:09:48	SANDS SANDRA L	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SANDS, JOHN R						
200001240000 24171	01/24/2000 11:14:42	SORGEE BARBARA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO						
200001240000 24191	01/24/2000 11:14:44	WASHINGTON DELLA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO						
200001240000 24191	01/24/2000 11:14:44	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WASHINGTON , DELLA						
200001240000 24741	01/24/2000 01:25:13	SECURITY MUTUAL FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CATO, TRACY L						
200001240000 24751	01/24/2000 01:25:15	SECURITY MUTUAL FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CATO, CHRISTOPHE R						
200001100000 09361	01/10/2000 10:01:22	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AMBERSON, BILL WESLEY						
200001110000 10871	01/11/2000 09:31:16	WILLIAMS LYNN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC						
200001120000 12491	01/12/2000 08:48:44	SHELBY OB	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROCK, ROBIN						
200001130000 15611	01/13/2000 01:51:03	WILLIAMS DERICK	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
200001180000 17701	01/18/2000 09:36:38	T R ROOFING	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	EAGLE SUPPLY INC						
200001180000 17741	01/18/2000 09:41:36	ROPER ELIZABETH H	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	WEBER WILLIAM B						
200001180000 18561	01/18/2000 10:48:05	WALLACE ROBBIE LYNN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALLACE, MARK ANTHONY JR						
200001190000 20591	01/19/2000 10:19:22	RELIABLE RENTALS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITHERMAN, W E						
200001190000 20591	01/19/2000 10:19:22	W E SMITHERMAN PLUMBING	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	NATIONS RENT						
200001040000 01631	01/04/2000 11:21:03	ANTON JULIA FRANCES	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	MEDICAL CENTER EAST INC						

		1					I	I	
200001040000 02071	01/04/2000 12:07:39	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC		JUDGEMENTS	BARNES, ROBERT C				
200001050000 04361	01/05/2000 10:14:59	COHILL SAMANTHA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	WEHBY, HAROLD H DMD PC				
200001050000 04521	01/05/2000 10:30:10	CRIM ROBERT	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY				
200001120000 13031	01/12/2000 09:43:19	CLINE MISTI L	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MONTCLAIR ORTHOPEDIC SURGEONS				
200001120000 13101	01/12/2000 09:55:22	BIRMINGHAM NEWS COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRESTIDGE, AMY				
200001130000 15251	01/13/2000 10:57:43	BARNETT WILLIAM E	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	REGIONS BANK				
200001140000 16421	01/14/2000 10:20:35	ADVANCED WALLS & FOUNDATION S	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	REAMER, JOHN				
200001180000 17711	01/18/2000 09:41:33	BASS DEWEY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ELMORE, MARK				
200001180000 17721	01/18/2000 09:41:34	BONVENTRE PETER D	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DOGGETT, DAVID E				
200001180000 18161	01/18/2000 10:10:48	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAUCIER, JOHN W III				
200001180000 18641	01/18/2000 11:01:17	CROWDER MARGARET	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC				